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
OF OMAHA.

303-- 5 So. 13th Bt. First Nat, Bank Bldg.
Phone Douglas 11CI.

Field Club, $5,250
n,rr niiinir HATR. owner has reduced

his price $250 below cost, to movo his
!!! a.i.i fni r.ur home, occupied less than
one year, having been . transferred to
Chicago. Tins Is atisoiuioiy mo umv imi-ga- ln

of ered at this price In this high
class location. Investigate a .once. llu?
regulat on living ruuiu with sleoplntrooms,
porch? p"Second floor, finished In birch,
with ouk floors throuhgout tho house.
heating plant up to nam m
tlcular.

Glover & Spam,
919 City National Bank Bldg. Doug. 3062.

Dundee Bungalows
Southwest corner of 49th and

Burt Sts., two beautiful t ana
bungalows facing east; paving

all paid; houses with
oak. floors, beamed ceilings, built-i-n

buffets, ovorythlng the very best, at
prices cheaper than you can buy the
lots and build tho houses. Open
today for inspection; J,uuu anu
$4,100, on easy terms.

Payne & Slater Co.
61G Omaha National Bank Bldg.

Ideal Flat Site
rtlafunr. 82 foot on Harney

.1..1 nnri cjs font on 20th. on southwest
comer; price 10 per cent higher after
1st of month; price now $3,400, tlmo If
desired,

LTNAIIAX REALTY CO.,
310 Bee Building. Phone Douglas SM.

5fe

1U2A.Ii liHTATK.
U1TV PItUPUKTY FOR S.VI.I1.

own

ami

ho

Down Town
Two

Business Corner Is

At a Sacrifice and

I must sell within a few days a mod
ern, corner uuiiaing in por
ted shupo, in the growing rciou center

the city; leased for flvo years to one
good tonant. It now pays 8 per cent net Let

rtM00. Onn bo bought tor $40,000. Hnlf
cash, balance ut 6V4 per cent. Act quick.

HARRY A. WOLF, J.
rtHALTY INVESTMENT SPECIALIST. 1003

4 Brnndels Bldg. Doug. SWS

Lot Bargains
West Farnam on

in thnt elinlen district, nenr 41st and
iinvnitnnrt. wn Imvn n number of snaps
which should Interest anyone whether

rontemplates building or Is desirous
Investing his money In property that
suro to soil nt a largo udvance within
very Bhort time.

Oviui mi 4it nil-re- t lust north of Dav
enport, lying between tho flno resiliences

f i- - lirniriin nn.1 Cntonel Sharp. $53

nor front foot, wover oiiorea lur icoo
than .u per iront ioui. ueium.

60x128 on Cass street between 41st Ave
nnd 41 street, iuu mt, pavon iiui,

50xl2S, 'southwest comer 41st Ave. and
Burt, inys lugn anu iinu, rn.mp, j.u..u.
$900.

Armstrong-Wals- h Lo.
Stato uanit jiuk.

Acre Tracts
2. 5 and 10 Acres
nr. ... Htui.iinir mill offering for sate

thnt portion of tho Parker estate lying
t,nrti,m nart of the c ty between

Itedlck nnd Bead Bis., west of Sherman
. . . . ,

Soil Is excellent anu cannuv uo went u
truck gardening, wover ovKtw

Only a short distance from tho Blier
inn n Ave. car line.

iMni rnntrn from $275 to $400 per acre.
Itrmcmber the quantity Is limited and

If you nro looking lor a gnruen irauv.
seo us at once.

Norris & Norris
400 Ueo Bldg. Tel. Douglas 4270.

Dundee
WHO Chicago St, a fine modern

houBe; large living room, sun room, etc.,
t fi..n imii rmmi. a fine finished attlcn
Decorated. Immediate po"nston. $7,250.

Extra toilet and lavatory on first floor.
rnifl Chicniro St.. a new thor

oughly modern home. Large Hying room
with fire place, book cases, mint in but
f.i in dinlnir room, butler pantry, eto
four good bed rooms and finished attlo,
$0,050. immeaiaie possession.

South front lot on Capitol Ave., be
twoen 50th ana Dial Bt., si.jw.

E. W. Stoltenberg
438 Board of Trado Bldg., D. 1510.

Your Choice
On Easy Terms

4518 N. H6th, new, modern, bun-
galow, $2,000.

M10 Qrnnd Ave., new. cottage.
$2,800. . . ..

3332 Hawthorne Ave., ana ham.
$4.20.

3522 IJncoln Blvd., choice, 8 rooms,
$6,000.

G. W. Garloch,
230-23- 2 State Bank Building.

Tels. Harney 1818, Douglas 3079.

Owner Goes Away
Northeast corner or 21st nnu California

fits., a nalr of brick. flats, in nit
20 rooms; good shupe, rented for $840 per
annum, i'rice $t,uuu, one-tiur- u casn, uai-an- co

on easy terms.

Harry A. Wolf
RHAITY INVESTMENT SPECIAU8T.
432-4- Brandels Bldg. Doug, 806S.

In Benson
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